
Show Hunter Waitemata Christmas Show

EVENT SECRETARY

Louise Blair

249 Foster Road

RD1 Kumeu

AUCKLAND 0891

Ph 094128645

HOY Qualifers

Open High Points

Equitation Series Points

Woodhill Sands 1 December 2013

RESULTS FOR EQUESTRIAN SPORT

Provisional 

EQUESTRIAN

Show Hunters

1 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 70cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Low DivisionGrade Descr:

1 $0.00Piata Brittney Ratcliffe 80 0Day

2 $0.00Super Moon Megan Joustra 79 0236944 221086

3 $0.00Arran of Lochnagar Susie McLeod 78 0Day 0

4 $0.00Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman 75 026167 231115

5 $0.00Galaxy Infrared Emma Finn 70 0Day 209295

2 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 80cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$45.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Low DivisionGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman 75 026167 231115

2 $15.00Piata Brittney Ratcliffe 74 0Day

3 $10.00Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson 73 0232182 221902

4 $0.00Galaxy Infrared Emma Finn 72 0Day 209295

5 $0.00Arran of Lochnagar Susie McLeod 71 0Day 0

3 Gyro Plastics Low Hunter 90cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$0.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Horse - Low DivisionGrade Descr:
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1 $0.00Astek Gymbya Diana Jamieson 50 0232182 221902

2 $0.00Arran of Lochnagar Susie McLeod 40 0Day 0

3 $0.00Super Moon Megan Joustra 39 0236944 221086

4 $0.00Piata Brittney Ratcliffe 35 0Day

5 $0.00Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman 0 0= 26167 231115

5 $0.00Galaxy Infrared Emma Finn 0 0= Day 209295

5 $0.00Jagged Mountain 

Calizza

Philippa Fourie 0 0= 237537 202280

5 $0.00Diamond Eclipse Emma Jessop 0 0= 0000 0

4 Open Restricted to horses with 30 points or less on current sticker 90c Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 23 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - RestrictedGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Envious Sarah Lauder 81 6233563 204021

2 $20.00Joy Ride Holly Moorman 80 4233731 208407

3 $15.00Astin Martin II Macey Gill 78 3233167 204156

4 $10.00Meersbrooke Iced 

Ripples

Trudi Biggar 77 229642 204451

5 $0.00Evangelene Stephie Joustra 76.5 1237029 206848

5 Open Restricted To Those Not Competing In Classes Over 1m (90cm) Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 18 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Junior HunterGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Joy Ride Holly Moorman 80 6233731 208407

2 $20.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet Macdonald 76 4222790 222789

3 $15.00BMW Eve Celia Schofield 75.5 326422 206491

4 $10.00Showtym Stardust Shelley Bridgeman 75 2231567 233448

5 $0.00Bizzie Beware Isobel Vokes 74 1236503 224988

6 North Harbour Big Trees Open 1m Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 19 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Envious Sarah Lauder 80 6233563 204021

2 $20.00chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman 79.5 4237807 206604

3 $15.00La Mour David Collett 79 3232309 203775

4 $10.00BMW Eve Celia Schofield 78 226422 206491

5 $0.00CS Shelazotti Shenae Mackenzie 77.5 1234800 200664
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7 Junior 1m Mon, 02 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Horse - Junior HunterGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 76 627984 221086

2 $20.00Galaxy Chilli 

Pepper

Jane Donachie 75 4228916 208840

3 $15.00Voldermin Samantha Reeves 74 3223988 225442

4 $10.00Bizzie Beware Isobel Vokes 73 2236503 224988

5 $0.00Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid 71 123129 229447

8 Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 8 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points/HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$90.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - High Points Series JuniorGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Voldermin Samantha Reeves 79 6223988 225442

2 $30.00Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid 78 423129 229447

3 $20.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 66 327984 221086

4 $0.00Larkspur Trinity Holly Moorman 0 0= 230925 208407

4 $0.00Calvados Tanya Merkulov 0 0= 228556 227983

4 $0.00Attadude Hester Gerrand 0 0= 237791 225528

4 $0.00Jaykob Tallulah Scahill 0 0= 221808 224150

4 $0.00Galaxy Chilli 

Pepper

Jane Donachie 0 0= 228916 208840

9 Burmester Realty Amateur 1m Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points/HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$75.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Amateur HunterGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra 83 629879 206848

2 $20.00Vegas Blues Sarah Lauder 80 4237946 204021

3 $15.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 78 3229256 114235

4 $10.00Envious Sarah Lauder 77 2233563 204021

5 $0.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 76 1226264 221934
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10 Albany Toyota Amateur High Points 1m Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points/HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$100.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - Amateur High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 85 6229256 114235

2 $30.00Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra 83 429879 206848

3 $20.00Wynyard Mr 

Checkers

Laura Stenberg 80 318410 200550

4 $10.00Evangelene Stephie Joustra 79 2237029 206848

5 $0.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 70 1226264 221934

11 NRM Junior Equitation 1m Mon, 02 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series, Junior RiderGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Voldermin Samantha Reeves 76 0223988 225442

2 $30.00Joy Ride Holly Moorman 75 0233731 208407

3 $0.00Sirocco Tango Megan Joustra 70 027984 221086

4 $0.00Jaykob Tallulah Scahill 68 0221808 224150

5 $0.00Calvados Tanya Merkulov 63 0228556 227983

12 NRM Adult Equitation 1m Mon, 02 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 5 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$110.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Horse - Equitation Series - Adult RiderGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra 85 029879 206848

2 $30.00La Mour John Rhodes 75 0232309 204129

3 $20.00Astin Martin II Macey Gill 68 0233167 204156

4 $20.00BMW Eve Celia Schofield 0 0= 26422 206491

4 $0.00Te Arawa Nikau Juliet Macdonald 0 0= 222790 222789

13 Open Champion 1.05m Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $18.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$275.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $100.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 80 6229256 114235
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2 $75.00Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra 79 429879 206848

3 $50.00Sirocco Swagman Katherine Martin 66 323644 231555

4 $30.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 65 0226264 221934

5 $20.00Federer Jane Burmester 64 025878 122760

14 Harney Teas Open 1.10m Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 3 Entry Fee: $10.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$30.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, HorseGrade Descr:

1 $30.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 75 6226264 221934

2 $0.00Galaxy Johnny 

Jackson

Jane Donachie 0 0= 231479 208840

2 $0.00Billy's Bandicoot Stephanie Reid 0 0= 23129 229447

15 Open High Points 1.10m Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Katja Kershaw

Starters: 6 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier: Show Hunter High Points/HOY Qualifer

2. Grading? Yes

$70.00Total PM

Member ID

H SH - Open, Horse - High Points SeriesGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Cortaflex Disney Stephie Joustra 83 629879 206848

2 $30.00Country Vogue Melanie Dudding 79 4229256 114235

3 $0.00Wynyard Mr 

Checkers

Laura Stenberg 65 018410 200550

4 $0.00Galaxy Johnny 

Jackson

Jane Donachie 64 0231479 208840

5 $0.00Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 0 0= 226264 221934

5 $0.00chrialka kapiti blue Kelly Chapman 0 0= 237807 206604

16 Cat A Open Welcome Pony Hunter Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Brahan Havoc Antonia Verissimo 74 6237861 237860

2 $15.00Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd 71 4237230 237229

3 $10.00Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander 69 323144 237046

4 $8.00Hi Ho Tonto Madison Jackson 67 2237865 237864

5 $0.00Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy 
Keane

65 0237078 237077
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17 Cat A Open Restricted to ponies with 30 points or less on current sticke Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 10 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Restricted Cat AGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd 69 6237230 237229

2 $15.00Brahan Havoc Antonia Verissimo 68 4237861 237860

3 $10.00Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 67 3237310 237046

4 $8.00Miss Kiri Kisses Willow Cherrie-Joy 
Keane

65 0237078 237077

5 $0.00Fordlands Lady 

Betty

Antoinette Taylor 64 0237908 237906

18 Cat A  Open 60cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 15 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd 72 6237230 237229

2 $15.00Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander 71 423144 237046

3 $10.00Westfield Lara Zack Robertson 70 3225258 233633

4 $8.00Brahan Havoc Antonia Verissimo 68 2237861 237860

5 $0.00Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 66 1237310 237046

19 Cat A Open 70cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Brahan Havoc Antonia Verissimo 73 6237861 237860

2 $15.00Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander 70 423144 237046

3 $10.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 69 328570 235986

4 $8.00Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd 67 2237230 237229

5 $0.00Glenvar Silver 

Sixpence

Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

66 15741 237556

20 Cat A Open High Points 70cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$100.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat A, High PointsGrade Descr:
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1 $40.00Little Mindy Lou Katie Bridgeman 72 628570 235986

2 $30.00Berry Muffin Georgia Alexander 70 4237310 237046

3 $20.00Westfield Lara Zack Robertson 68 3225258 233633

4 $10.00Cremello Brumby Mia Boothroyd 67 2237230 237229

5 $0.00Fordlands Lady 

Betty

Antoinette Taylor 66 1237908 237906

21 Cat B Open Welcome Pony Hunter 70cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Moon Spirit 

Jitterbug

Amelia Newsom 78 6234002 234002

2 $15.00Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex 74 4236964 230004

3 $10.00Showfields 

Papanui JB

Courtenay Harrison 73 328462 236016

4 $8.00Starlight India Kalani Nicol 71 2234287 227562

5 $0.00Brushed By Black Lily Bruce 70 1225529 234740

22 Cat B Open Restricted to ponies with 30 points or less on current sticke Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Restricted Cat BGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Starlight India Kalani Nicol 76 6234287 227562

2 $15.00Showfields 

Papanui JB

Courtenay Harrison 75 428462 236016

3 $10.00Pips N All Zack Robertson 74 3232292 233633

4 $8.00Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle 72 2228967 232144

5 $0.00Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex 70 1236964 230004

23 Cat B Open 70cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Starlight India Kalani Nicol 82 6234287 227562

2 $15.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 80 4227433 230447

3 $10.00Pips N All Zack Robertson 75 3232292 233633

4 $8.00Showfields 

Papanui JB

Courtenay Harrison 74 228462 236016

5 $0.00Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex 73 1236964 230004
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24 Equitation 12 years and under 70cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 9 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? No

$45.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Training, Pony - Equitation Non-Series (No PoinGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Brushed By Black Lily Bruce 77 0225529 234740

2 $15.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 75 0227433 230447

3 $10.00Puffing Billy Georgia Alexander 73 023144 237046

4 $0.00Keltic Jack Senga Hickson 72 0236702 233971

5 $0.00Pips N All Zack Robertson 71 0232292 233633

25 Cat B Open 80cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 11 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 85 6227433 230447

2 $15.00My Smart Remark Jordan Smythe 79 425731 226393

3 $10.00Moon Spirit 

Jitterbug

Amelia Newsom 72 3234002 234002

4 $8.00Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle 68 2228967 232144

5 $0.00Lil Miss Diva Tiffany Owen 66 1235329 235328

26 T & M Nurseries Cat B Open High Points 80cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 7 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$100.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat B, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Galaxy Touch and 

Go

Emma Watson 83 6227433 230447

2 $30.00Moon Spirit 

Jitterbug

Amelia Newsom 79 4234002 234002

3 $20.00Golden AD Malinky Maddison Greatorex 71 3236964 230004

4 $10.00Billy Blunt Claudia Riddle 69 2228967 232144

5 $0.00Keltic Jack Senga Hickson 67 1236702 233971
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27 Cat C Open Welcome Pony Hunter 80cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 17 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, Welcome PonyGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Midnight Allure Emily Twort 82 6235456 226816

2 $15.00Ty Gwyn Catalina Sascha Crossman 78 4227679 231082

3 $10.00Meersbrooke Iced 

Liquer

Maddison Greatorex 76 3234043 230004

4 $8.00Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex 72 2232294 230004

5 $0.00Ridgewood 

Toblerone

Charlotte Wear 67 122409 229597

28 Cat C Open Restricted to ponies with 30 points or less on current sticke Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 13 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Restricted Cat CGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Ty Gwyn Catalina Sascha Crossman 80 6227679 231082

2 $15.00Daisy Patch Emily Twort 76 4236834 226816

3 $10.00Starlight Iron 

Knight

Kalani Nicol 74 3234282 227562

4 $8.00Galaxy Black 

Diamond

Lily Tootill 73 2233927 207804

5 $0.00Hip Hop Sarah Fisher 72 1221445 234857

29 Cat C Bark & Soil Open 80cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 22 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Galaxy Spring 

Fever

Emma Watson 89 626148 230447

2 $15.00Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire 87 4231896 208048

3 $10.00Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex 86 3232294 230004

4 $8.00Pendell Silver 

Secret

Jordan Smythe 85 2221003 226393

5 $0.00Starlight Iron 

Knight

Kalani Nicol 83 1234282 227562
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30 NRM Pony Rider Equitation 80cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 12 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$100.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony  - Equitation SeriesGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire 82 0231896 208048

2 $30.00Galaxy Black 

Diamond

Lily Tootill 80 0233927 207804

3 $20.00Midnight Allure Emily Twort 77 0235456 226816

4 $10.00Meersbrooke Hot 

Ice

Levi Sarah Gould 75 029644 229959

5 $0.00Meersbrooke Iced 

Liquer

Maddison Greatorex 72 0234043 230004

31 Cat C  Bark & Soil Open 90cm Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 20 Entry Fee: $8.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$53.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, HunterGrade Descr:

1 $20.00Golden Foxtrot Maddison Greatorex 85 6232294 230004

2 $15.00Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire 82 4231896 208048

3 $10.00Pendell Silver 

Secret

Jordan Smythe 78 3221003 226393

4 $8.00Meersbrooke Hot 

Ice

Levi Sarah Gould 76 229644 229959

5 $0.00Midnight Allure Emily Twort 74 1235456 226816

32 Aniwell Cat C Open High Points Sun, 01 Dec 13

Sponsor:

Class

Placing Horse/Entry Prize MoneyRider/Handler PointsScore/sNZEF IP

Officials: Sue Whiddett

Starters: 16 Entry Fee: $12.00

1. Horse/Pony:

3. Circuit Qualifier:

2. Grading? Yes

$100.00Total PM

Member ID

SH - Open, Pony - Cat C, High PointsGrade Descr:

1 $40.00Galaxy Spring 

Fever

Emma Watson 87 626148 230447

2 $30.00Kapa Haka Georgia Wiltshire 84 4231896 208048

3 $20.00Midnight Allure Emily Twort 82 3235456 226816

4 $10.00Ty Gwyn Catalina Sascha Crossman 78 2227679 231082

5 $0.00Meersbrooke Iced 

Liquer

Maddison Greatorex 77.5 1234043 230004
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